
FAIR PARK • DALLAS, TX 

EQUINE SCHEDULE 

 

 

Friday, August 3 

10:00 AM Barns Open: Barrel Race (Horse Barn) 

12:00 PM- 6:00 PM Barrel Race, Exhibitions Coliseum 

Saturday-Sunday, August 4-5 

9:00 AM Barrel Race Coliseum 

Friday, August 10 

12:00 PM Barns Open: Team Roping (Horse Barn) 

7:30 PM Team Roping Coliseum 

Saturday-Sunday, August 11-12 

8:00 AM Team Roping Coliseum 

Thursday, August 16 

12:00 PM Barns Open: Ranch Sorting (Horse Barn) 

Friday-Sunday, August 17-19 

9:00 AM Ranch Sorting Coliseum 

Wednesday, August 22 

12:00 PM Barns Open: NCHA/USCHA Cutting (Horse Barn) 

Thursday-Friday, August 23-24 

9:00 AM NCHA Cutting Coliseum 

Saturday-Sunday, August 25-26 

9:00 AM USCHA Cutting Coliseum 

Thursday, August 30 

2:00 PM Barns Open: UPRA Rodeo and Youth Rodeo (Horse Barn) 

Friday, August 31 

TBD AM UPRA Slack  Coliseum 

TBD PM UPRA Rodeo Performance Coliseum 

Saturday, September 1 

9:00 AM Youth Rodeo Coliseum 

TBD PM UPRA Rodeo Performance Coliseum 

Sunday, September 2 

9:00 AM Youth Rodeo Coliseum 



FAIR PARK • DALLAS, TX 

EQUINE SCHEDULE 

 

 

Wednesday, September 5 

8:00 AM Barns Open: Arabian Show (Horse Barn) 

Friday-Sunday, September 7-9 

8:00 AM Arabian Show Coliseum 

Thursday, September 6 

8:00 AM Barns Open: Appaloosa Show (Cattle Barn 1) 

Friday-Sunday, September 7-9 

8:00 AM Appaloosa Show LJP 

Friday, September 14 

12:00 PM Barns Open: Donkey & Mules (Horse Barn) 

Saturday-Sunday, September 15-16 

8:00 AM Donkey & Mule Show LJP




